Description
The Keystart 9700 series provides manual control of a
standby generator or engine driven application, plus
automatic fault warning and shutdown protection.
The 9700 series is pin compatible with Murphy AS705 and
AS710 Autosart units, allowing the use of a common wiring
harness and an easy automatic upgrade path.
Key features

15
21
How to order
Stock Code Model / Description
76.70.0002 KEY9700, no overspeed
76.70.0069 KEY9700A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0003 KEY9701, magnetic pickup overspeed
76.70.0028 KEY9701A, as above plus aux/preheat
76.70.0005 KEY9702, generator AC overspeed
76.70.0070 KEY9702A, as above plus aux/preheat
Accessories:-
76.70.0125 Spare keys (1 pair), pre July 2004
76.70.0341 Spare keys (1 pair), post July 2004
76.70.0124 Spare fixing clamps (1 pair)